

**RESULT**

Print: 2019-2-14 06:07 PM

**COMPETITION: 2.1 PLATFORM WOMEN PRELIMINARY**

<b>RANK</b>	<b>NAME</b>	<b>AG</b>	<b>NAT</b>	<b>DD</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
1.	Anna Chuinyshena	2000	RUS	16.0	294.95
2.	Robyn Birch	1994	GBR	15.4	280.00
3.	Celina Toth	1992	CAN	15.5	278.00
4.	Maria Kurjo	1989	GER	15.1	277.40
5.	Elena Wassen	2000	GER	15.1	267.35
6.	Christina Wassen	1999	GER	15.5	267.10
7.	Brittany O'Brien	1998	AUS	15.5	266.50
8.	Tanya Watson	2001	IRL	14.8	261.65
9.	Vlada Tatsenko	1999	UKR	14.6	245.15
10.	Helle Tuxen	2001	NOR	14.3	243.95
11.	Nicoleta-Angelica Muscalu	2003	ROU	14.1	237.25
12.	Maissam Naji	1997	FRA	15.1	235.20
13.	Ekaterina Beliaeva	2003	RUS	14.6	232.20
14.	Ellen Ek	1997	SWE	14.4	227.80
15.	Antonia Pavel	2004	ROU	14.1	212.45
16.	Lily Foster	1999	AUS	14.0	197.90

**DETAIL REPORT**

**COMPETITION: 2.1 PLATFORM WOMEN PRELIMINARY**

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Chuinysheva, Anna	RUS	107B	3.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		64.50	1.	16.0	294.95
			407C	3.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	3.5	6.0	10m		51.20	1.	(115.70)	
			626C	3.3	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		66.00	1.	(181.70)	
			207C	3.3	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	10m		41.25	3.	(222.95)	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	10m		72.00	1.	(294.95)	
2.	Birch, Robyn	GBR	6243D	3.2	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		57.60	8.	15.4	280.00
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		57.40	7.	(115.00)	
			407C	3.2	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	10m		38.40	7.	(153.40)	
			107B	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	6.5	10m		69.00	4.	(222.40)	
			5253B	3.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		57.60	2.	(280.00)	
3.	Toth, Celina	CAN	305C	2.8	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	10m		61.60	4.	15.5	278.00
			5253B	3.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	10m		49.60	3.	(111.20)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		60.00	3.	(171.20)	
			407C	3.2	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	10m		67.20	1.	(238.40)	
			207C	3.3	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	10m		39.60	3.	(278.00)	
4.	Kurjo, Maria	GER	405B	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	10m		54.60	9.	15.1	277.40
			6243D	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		67.20	2.	(121.80)	
			107B	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		52.50	2.	(174.30)	
			205B	2.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	10m		55.10	2.	(229.40)	
			5253B	3.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	10m		48.00	4.	(277.40)	
5.	Wassen, Elena	GER	205B	2.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	10m		47.85	13.	15.1	267.35
			107B	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		52.50	8.	(100.35)	
			6243D	3.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	10m		52.80	8.	(153.15)	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		62.40	6.	(215.55)	
			405B	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		51.80	5.	(267.35)	
6.	Wassen, Christina	GER	407C	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		64.00	2.	15.5	267.10
			107B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		54.00	4.	(118.00)	
			205B	2.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	10m		43.50	4.	(161.50)	
			6243D	3.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	10m		43.20	8.	(204.70)	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		62.40	6.	(267.10)	
7.	O'Brien, Brittany	AUS	305C	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	10m		58.80	5.	15.5	266.50
			107B	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	6.5	10m		51.00	5.	(109.80)	
			207C	3.3	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	10m		49.50	5.	(159.30)	
			407C	3.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	10m		62.40	5.	(221.70)	
			5253B	3.2	6.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	10m		44.80	7.	(266.50)	
8.	Watson, Tanya	IRL	305C	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	10m		58.80	5.	14.8	261.65
			5253B	3.2	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		56.00	12.	(114.80)	
			407C	3.2	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	10m		33.60	12.	(148.40)	
			205B	2.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	10m		56.55	7.	(204.95)	
			107C	2.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		56.70	8.	(261.65)	

**DETAIL REPORT**

**COMPETITION: 2.1 PLATFORM WOMEN PRELIMINARY**

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL		
9.	Tatsenko, Vlada	UKR	405B	2.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		<b>58.80</b>	5.	<b>14.6</b>	<b>245.15</b>	
			5152B	2.9	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	6.0	10m		<b>50.75</b>	9.	(109.55)		
			6243D	3.2	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	10m		<b>41.60</b>	9.	(151.15)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	10m		<b>47.60</b>	10.	(198.75)		
			205B	2.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	10m		<b>46.40</b>	9.	(245.15)		
10.	Tuxen, Helle	NOR	5251B	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		<b>50.70</b>	12.	<b>14.3</b>	<b>243.95</b>	
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	10m		<b>53.20</b>	13.	(103.90)		
			6243D	3.2	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	10m		<b>41.60</b>	13.	(145.50)		
			405B	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	10m		<b>44.80</b>	11.	(190.30)		
			205B	2.9	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	10m		<b>53.65</b>	10.	(243.95)		
11.	Muscalu, Nicoleta-Angelica	ROU	6243D	3.2	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	5.0	5.0	10m		<b>40.00</b>	15.	<b>14.1</b>	<b>237.25</b>	
			5253B	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	10m		<b>59.20</b>	10.	(99.20)		
			405B	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	10m		<b>50.40</b>	10.	(149.60)		
			107B	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	10m		<b>52.50</b>	9.	(202.10)		
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	10m		<b>35.15</b>	11.	(237.25)		
12.	Naji, Maissam	FRA	405B	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		<b>54.60</b>	9.	<b>15.1</b>	<b>235.20</b>	
			205B	2.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		<b>52.20</b>	11.	(106.80)		
			305B	3.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	10m		<b>42.00</b>	11.	(148.80)		
			5253B	3.2	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	10m		<b>35.20</b>	13.	(184.00)		
			6243D	3.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	10m		<b>51.20</b>	12.	(235.20)		
13.	Beliaeva, Ekaterina	RUS	107B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		<b>63.00</b>	3.	<b>14.6</b>	<b>232.20</b>	
			407C	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		<b>62.40</b>	6.	(125.40)		
			614B	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	10m		<b>30.00</b>	6.	(155.40)		
			305C	2.8	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.0	1.0	1.5	1.0	10m		<b>11.20</b>	15.	(166.60)		
			5253B	3.2	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	10m		<b>65.60</b>	13.	(232.20)		
14.	Ek, Ellen	SWE	5152B	2.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	10m		<b>50.75</b>	11.	<b>14.4</b>	<b>227.80</b>	
			405B	2.8	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	6.0	4.0	5.5	10m		<b>39.20</b>	14.	(89.95)		
			305C	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	10m		<b>51.80</b>	14.	(141.75)		
			205B	2.9	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	10m		<b>27.55</b>	14.	(169.30)		
			107B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	10m		<b>58.50</b>	14.	(227.80)		
15.	Pavel, Antonia	ROU	6243D	3.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	10m		<b>41.60</b>	14.	<b>14.1</b>	<b>212.45</b>	
			5253B	3.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	10m		<b>48.00</b>	15.	(89.60)		
			405B	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	4.5	5.5	10m		<b>51.80</b>	15.	(141.40)		
			107B	3.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	10m		<b>43.50</b>	12.	(184.90)		
			301B	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	10m		<b>27.55</b>	15.	(212.45)		
16.	Foster, Lily	AUS	405B	2.8	4.0	3.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	10m		<b>35.00</b>	16.	<b>14.0</b>	<b>197.90</b>	
			624B	2.8	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	5.5	5.0	10m		<b>30.80</b>	16.	(65.80)		
			107C	2.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	10m		<b>32.40</b>	16.	(98.20)		
			205B	2.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		<b>49.30</b>	16.	(147.50)		
			305C	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		<b>50.40</b>	16.	(197.90)		

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 16 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 80

**COMPETITION: 2.1****PLATFORM WOMEN PRELIMINARY****Jury Of Appeal Agreed :**Referee  
FINA (TDC)**Referee :**

Christian Picker

GER

**JUDGES PANEL A****(Dive 1, 2, 3)**

JU 1	Paul Pacheregg	AUT
JU 2	Ronald van der Voort	NED
JU 3	Eduard Feoktistov	RUS
JU 4	Holger Schleppe	GER
JU 5	Michael Barth	SUI
JU 6	Benoit Suzanne	FRA
JU 7	Nana Nebieridze	GEO

**JUDGES PANEL B****(Dive 4, 5)**

JU 1	Jinghui Yang	CHN
JU 2	Georgi Chobanov	BUL
JU 3	Gillian Brooker	AUS
JU 4	Arne Tellefsen	NOR
JU 5	Olena Patserina	UKR
JU 6	Helene Morneau	CAN
JU 7	Damien Ler	SIN

x = two points penalty

**Speaker:**

Max Alt

GER